Unit 8 1  bd + 1 ba $2,528.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Vacant

Unit 9 1  bd + 1 ba $2,506.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Leased

Unit 10 1  bd + 1 ba $2,694.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Leased

Unit 11 1  bd + 1 ba $2,350.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Leased

Unit 12 1  bd + 1 ba $2,528.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Leased

Unit 13 1  bd + 1 ba $2,595.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Vacant

Unit 14 1  bd + 1 ba $2,528.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Leased

Unit 15 1  bd + 1 ba $2,553.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Leased

Unit 16 1  bd + 1 ba $2,424.00 $2,595.00 Renovated & Leased

Unit 17 1  bd + 1 ba $2,673.00 $2,595.00 ADU 1 - 4201 Council

Unit 18 1  bd + 1 ba $2,506.00 $2,595.00 ADU 2 - Renovated & Leased

Totals / Averages $45,053.00 $46,710.00

18 U
N

ITS IN
 PR

IM
E K

-TO
W

N
 | Financial A

nalysis

18
 U

N
IT

S
IN

 P
R
IM

E
K
-T

O
W

N

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   18 UNITS IN PRIME K-TOWN 13

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $540,636 $560,520

Gross Potential Income $540,636 $560,520

General Vacancy -$16,220 3.00% -$16,816 3.00%

Effective Gross Income $524,416 $543,704

Less Expenses $117,039 22.31% $117,634 21.63%

Net Operating Income $407,377 $426,070

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.20%) $66,000 $3,667 $66,000 $3,667

Property Insurance (Actual) $10,218 $568 $10,218 $568

Utilities ($500/Unit) $9,000 $500 $9,000 $500

Pest Control ($100/Month) $1,200 $67 $1,200 $67

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $9,000 $500 $9,000 $500

Management (3%) $16,221 $901 $16,816 $934

Resident Manager ($250/Month) $3,000 $167 $3,000 $167

Cleaning & Gardening ($200/Month) $2,400 $133 $2,400 $133

Total Operating Expense $117,039 $6,502 $117,634 $6,535

Expense / SF $13.49 $13.56

% of EGI 22.31% 21.63%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

* Expenses are estimated

18 U
N

ITS IN
 PR

IM
E K

-TO
W

N
 | D

em
o
g
rap

hics

18
 U

N
IT

S
IN

 P
R
IM

E
K
-T

O
W

N

05 Demographics

General Demographics

General Demographics   |   18 UNITS IN PRIME K-TOWN 15

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 114,259 614,407 1,119,107

2010 Population 105,038 584,770 1,103,768

2025 Population 99,033 575,733 1,111,905

2030 Population 100,325 587,730 1,129,191